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Name

Position

Email

Langhans, Krishanna

Principal

langhansk@hcboe.net

Jones, R. Tyson

Assistant Principal

jonesr@hcboe.net

TBD

School Counselor

Cansler, Dustin

Instructional Facilitator, BETA

canslerd@hcboe.net

Proffitt, Candance

MTSS Coordinator, BETA

proffitc@hcboe.net

6th Grade

Brady, Stephanie

Science, STEM Club

bradys@hcboe.net

Burgin, Jennifer

Social Studies

burginj10@hcboe.net

Connelly, Angie

Math, BETA

connellya@hcboe.net

Frey, Jennifer

ELA

freyj@hcboe.net

Hill, Pam

Math, Scholars Bowl

hillp@hcboe.net

Lawson, Ryan

ELA, Cross Country, Soccer, BETA

lawsonr@hcboe.net

Lawson, Steven

Social Studies

lawsons@hcboe.net

Mattison, Jade

Math, Student Council

mattisona44@hcboe.net

Perkey, Kimberly

Science, STEM Club

perkeyk@hcboe.net

7th Grade
Brady, Ryan Math, Golf bradyr2@hcboe.net
Carroll, Al ELA, Cheer lawsona45@hcboe.net
Davis, Joshua ELA davisj@hcboe.net

Fox, Matthew

Social Studies, Nerds for Life, Lincoln Pathways,
Seal of Biliteracy

foxm@hcboe.net

Hoyt, Eunice Math fuchse@hcboe.net
Taylor, Sara Social Studies, Soccer, BETA taylors4@hcboe.net
Trent, Lisa Science trentl2@hcboe.net
Webb, Jayna Science webbj@hcboe.net

8th Grade

Brady, Morgan

ELA, S-TEAM Coordinator

bradym4@hcboe.net

Cody, Stacy Social Studies codys9@hcboe.net
Hixon, Amy Science hixona@hcboe.net
James, Robin Social Studies, Scholars Bowl jamesr@hcboe.net
Kraft, Sarah Math kings22@hcboe.net

Livesay, Chloe

ELA, BETA, Books and Breakfast

livesayc12@hcboe.net

Sigler, Demi

Science, Robotics

siglerd@hcboe.net

Taylor, Sydney

Math, Volleyball, Lincoln Promise

heltons122@hcboe.net
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Related Arts

Belmonte, Julieta

ELL, Student Council

belmontej@hcboe.net

Brew, Jason PE, Wrestling brewj@hcboe.net
Coffman, Nathan CTE/STEM, Boys Basketball coffmann@hcboe.net
Gorbski, Lynn Band gorbskil@hcboe.net
Hart, Lori Health Science, Yearbook, BETA harti@hcboe.net
Isom, Beth Social Health isomb@hcboe.net
Kilgore, Gail ELL kilgoreg@hcboe.net
Maltba, Micah Computer Science, Basketball maltbam@hcboe.net

Ostrander, Mackenzie

Art

ostranderm@hcboe.net

Rainey, Kelsea

PE, Girls Basketball

lawsonk8@hcboe.net

Rumph, Amie Librarian, FCA, Swag Shop, Title 1 rumpha@hcboe.net
Smith, Josh Vocal Music smithj30@hcboe.net
Torres, Dora ELL torresd@hcboe.net

Treptow, Rosa ELL treptowr@hcboe.net

Special Services

Carter, Shilante

Special Services, Track

carters17@hcboe.net

Herndon, Lisa

Special Services

herndoni@hcboe.net

Mason, Rachael

Special Services-IEPs

spurlockr@hcboe.net

Smith, Staci

Extended Resource

smiths@hcboe.net




